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Team Name
Fencer Name

AUSTRIA
CHIARI Lukas
LAZAR Alexander
LENNKH Nikolaus
MEIXNER Philip

AZERBAIJAN
AKBAROV Murad
HUSEYNLI MAGSUD
HUSEYNOV Abbas
MAMMADOQV Saleh

BULGARIA
ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo
FILEV Viktor
RAIKIN Dimitar
STOYCHEV Todor

FRANCE
BOUREAU Paco
GARRIGUE Remi
JARRY Samuel
MARUELLE Francois

GEORGIA
ALPAIDZE MIKHAIL
ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi
KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha
TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre

GERMANY
KUERBIS Jarl
KUZMIN Leon
METHNER Philipp-Bernd
SEEFELD Eric Simon

HUNGARY
DALLOS Benedek
HORVATH Gergo
RABB Krisztian
TOTH Bertalan

ITALY
MASTRULLO Marco
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo
REA Mattia
VECCIA SCAVALLI Lupo

POLAND
BRONISZEWSKI Marcel
DENKIEWICZ Benedykt
HRYCIUK Szymon
STASIAK Olaf

10

ROMANIA
AILINCA Rares
COVALIU Vlad
NITU Radu
ZMAU Alexandru

11

SPAIN
FLOREZ Carlos
LUCAS Javier
OLANGUA Asier
PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel

12

TURKEY
ASLAN Tolga
CAGLAYAN Kerem
KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
YAMAN Furkan

13

UKRAINE
BOHOVIN Bohdan
DZIUBA Viacheslav
HUMEN Vasyl
MARKUNIN Ihor




European U23 Championships

3 Haziran 2024 Pazartesi

U-23 Team Men's Saber

Total # of competitors: 13

Round 1

DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seeding for Round #1 - DE (All Places Fenced)
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Tournament: European U23 Championships
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 POLAND POL 19,001
2 ITALY ITA 24,003
3 TURKEY TUR 33,005
4 ROMANIA ROU 38,002
5 UKRAINE UKR 44,008
6 HUNGARY HUN 52,01
7 GEORGIA GEO 67,01
8 FRANCE FRA 68,006
9 GERMANY GER 72,018
10 SPAIN ESP 106,029
11 BULGARIA BUL 112,019
12 AZERBAIJAN AZE 133,039
13 AUSTRIA AUT 137,036
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U-23 Team Men's Saber - Round #1 - DE (All Places Fenced) (All tables)

Table of 16
(1) POLAND

POL
(16) -BYE-

Table of 8 (PI. 1-8)

(1) POLAND

(9) GERMANY

GER
(8) FRANCE

(8) FRANCE

45 - 36

FRA
(5) UKRAINE

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

UKR
(12) AZERBAIJAN

(5) UKRAINE

45-44

AZE
(13) AUSTRIA

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

AUT
(4) ROMANIA

(4) ROMANIA

Semi-Finals Gold Medal
(1) FRANCE
45 -43
Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
(1) ROMANIA

(4) ROMANIA

45 - 32

ROU
(3) TURKEY

Ref: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

TUR
(14) -BYE-

(3) TURKEY

(11) BULGARIA

BUL
(6) HUNGARY

(6) HUNGARY

45-35
Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

(3) HUNGARY

45-28

HUN
(7) GEORGIA

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

GEO
(10) SPAIN

45 -39

ESP
(15) -BYE-

Ref: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

(2) ITALY

(2) ITALY

(NGEORGIA

»

45 -37
Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Ref: HANCIANU Cosmin (ROU)

(2) ITALY

45-43
Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Ref: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

(2) ITALY

-

(1) ITALY

ITA

Bronze Medal

(4) FRANCE

FRA
(3) HUNGARY

(3) HUNGARY

45-33

HUN

Table of 4 (PI. 5-8)

Ref: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
Assist: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Assist: YELTEKIN Yasemin (TUR)

Table of 2 (PI. 5-6)

45-40
Ref: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Ref: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

(8) POLAND
PoL (5) POLAND

45-33
S?()RUKRAlNE Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

; SgTEFKEY

(O] TURKEY Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
R (6) TURKEY

45-41
((37E)OGEORGIA Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

Table of 2 (PI. 7-8)
(8) UKRAINE

UKR
(7) GEORGIA

45 - 38

GEO

Ref: HANCIANU Cosmin (ROU)

(NGEORGIA

45 -39
Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Ref: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

45-42

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

Assist: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Assist: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
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U-23 Team Men's Saber - Round #1 - DE (All Places Fenced) (All tables)

Table of 8 (PI. 9-16)
(16) -BYE-

(9) GERMANY

Table of 4 (PI. 9-12)

(9) GERMANY

GER
(12) AZERBAIJAN

AZE
(13) AUSTRIA

(12) AZERBAIJAN

-

AUT
(14) -BYE-

(11) BULGARIA

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

(11) BULGARIA

BUL
(10) SPAIN

ESP
(15) -BYE-

(10) SPAIN

N

Table of 2 (PI. 9-10)

(9) GERMANY

45-34
Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

-

(10) BULGARIA

(9) BULGARIA

Table of 2 (PI. 11-12)

(12) AZERBAIJAN

AZE
(11) SPAIN

(11) AZERBAIJAN

ESP

Table of 4 (PI. 13-16)

45-44
Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

Table of 2 (PI. 13-14)

(16) -BYE-

(13) AUSTRIA

(13) AUSTRIA

AUT
(14) -BYE-

(15) -BYE-

(14) -BYE-

-

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

(13) AUSTRIA

45-42
Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
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Tournament:

Date:

Table of 16, bout #2 of 8

U-23 Team Men's Saber
Team Match Summary

European U23 Championships
3 Haziran 2024 Pazartesi - 10:30

FRANCE GERMANY
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 | BOUREAU Paco 1 1 5 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 3
5 | GARRIGUE Remi 9 10 7 2 METHNER Philipp-Bernd 1
4 | MARUELLE Francois 5 15 7 0 |KUZMIN Leon 2
6 | BOUREAU Paco 5 20 13 6 METHNER Philipp-Bernd 1
4 | MARUELLE Francois 5 25 18 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 3
5 | GARRIGUE Remi 5 30 20 2 KUZMIN Leon 2
4 | MARUELLE Francois 5 35 24 4 METHNER Philipp-Bernd 1
6 | BOUREAU Paco 5 40 31 7 KUERBIS Jarl R
5 | GARRIGUE Remi 5 45 36 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 3
V45 D36
Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Table of 16, bout #3 of 8
AZERBAIJAN UKRAINE
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 |HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 5 5 2 2 DZIUBA Viacheslav 6
1 | MAMMADOV Saleh 5 10 9 7 BOHOVIN Bohdan 5
2 | AKBAROV Murad 5 15 14 5 MARKUNIN Ihor 4
1 | MAMMADOV Saleh 3 18 20 6 DZIUBA Viacheslav 6
3 |HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 7 25 21 1 MARKUNIN Ihor 4
2 | AKBAROV Murad 5 30 27 6 BOHOVIN Bohdan 5
1 | MAMMADOV Saleh 5 35 32 5 MARKUNIN Ihor 4
2 | AKBAROV Murad 5 40 36 4 DZIUBA Viacheslav 6
3 |HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 4 44 45 9 BOHOVIN Bohdan 5
D44 V45
Referee: M.CHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Table of 16, bout #4 of 8
ROMANIA AUSTRIA
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 |NITU Radu 5 5 4 4 LAZAR Alexander 6
1 |COVALIU Vlad 5 10 5 1 MEIXNER Philip S
2 | ZMAU Alexandru 5 15 8 3 CHIARI Lukas 4
1 |COVALIU Vlad 5 20 12 4 LAZAR Alexander 6
3 |NITU Radu 5 25 14 2 CHIARI Lukas 4
2 | ZMAU Alexandru 5 30 15 1 MEIXNER Philip 5
R [ AILINCA Rares 5 35 21 6 LENNKH Nikolaus R
2 |ZMAU Alexandru 5 40 28 7 |LAZAR Alexander 6
3 |NITU Radu 5 45 32 4 MEIXNER Philip 5
V45 D32

Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
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Table of 16, bout #6 of 8

HUNGARY BULGARIA
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 | RABB Krisztian 5 5 1 1 RAIKIN Dimitar 6
1 | TOTH Bertalan 5 10 4 3 STOYCHEV Todor 5
2 |HORVATH Gergo 5 15 11 7 ALEKSANDROV lIvaylo 4
1 | TOTH Bertalan 5 20 15 4 | RAIKIN Dimitar 6
3 | RABB Krisztian 5 25 19 4 ALEKSANDROV lIvaylo 4
2 |HORVATH Gergo 5 30 19 0 STOYCHEV Todor S
1 | TOTH Bertalan 5 35 23 4 ALEKSANDROV lIvaylo 4
2 |HORVATH Gergo 5 40 25 2 RAIKIN Dimitar 6
3 | RABB Krisztian 5 45 28 3 STOYCHEV Todor 5
V45 D28

Referee: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Referee: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

Table of 16, bout #7 of 8

SPAIN GEORGIA
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 | OLANGUA Asier 5 5 3 3 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 3
5 | PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel 5 10 7 4 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 1
4 |FLOREZ Carlos 5 15 14 7 ALPAIDZE MIKHAIL 2
6 | OLANGUA Asier 5 20 17 3 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 1
4 |FLOREZ Carlos 5 25 20 3 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 3
5 | PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel 5 30 28 8 ALPAIDZE MIKHAIL 2
4 |FLOREZ Carlos 4 34 35 7 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 1
6 | OLANGUA Asier 2 36 40 5 ALPAIDZE MIKHAIL 2
5 | PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel 3 39 45 5 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 3
| D39 | | V45
Referee: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Table of 8 (PI. 1-8), bout #1 of 4
FRANCE POLAND
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 | GARRIGUE Remi 5 5 3 3 STASIAK Olaf 6
1 | MARUELLE Francois 5 10 6 3 HRYCIUK Szymon 5
2 | JARRY Samuel 5 15 8 2 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 4
1 | MARUELLE Francois 5 20 17 9 STASIAK Olaf 6
3 | GARRIGUE Remi 4 24 25 8 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 4
2 | JARRY Samuel 2 26 30 5 HRYCIUK Szymon 5
1 | MARUELLE Francois 7 33 35 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 4
2 | JARRY Samuel 2 35 40 5 STASIAK Olaf 6
3 | GARRIGUE Remi 10 45 43 3 HRYCIUK Szymon 5
V45 D43

Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Referee: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)




U-23 Team Men's Saber

Table of 8 (PI. 1-8), bout #2 of 4

Page 3 3.06.2024 17:53

ROMANIA UKRAINE
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 [NITU Radu 5 5 4 4 BOHOVIN Bohdan 6
1 | COVALIU Vlad 5 10 8 4 HUMEN Vasyl S
2 | ZMAU Alexandru 5 15 14 6 DZIUBA Viacheslav 4
1 | COVALIU Vlad 3 18 20 6 BOHOVIN Bohdan 6
3 [NITU Radu 7 25 21 1 DZIUBA Viacheslav 4
2 | ZMAU Alexandru 5 30 22 1 HUMEN Vasyl S
1 | COVALIU Vlad 5 35 27 5 MARKUNIN lhor R
2 | ZMAU Alexandru 5 40 33 6 BOHOVIN Bohdan 6
3 [NITU Radu 5 45 35 2 HUMEN Vasyl S
V45 D35
Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Table of 8 (PI. 1-8), bout #3 of 4
HUNGARY TURKEY
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 |HORVATH Gergo 5 5 3 3 ASLAN Tolga 3
5 | RABB Krisztian 5 10 9 6 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 1
4 | TOTH Bertalan 5 15 1 2 | YAMAN Furkan 2
6 |HORVATH Gergo 5 20 14 3 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 1
4 | TOTH Bertalan 5 25 21 7 |ASLAN Tolga 3
5 | RABB Krisztian 5 30 28 7 YAMAN Furkan 2
4 | TOTH Bertalan 5 35 33 5 |KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 1
6 |HORVATH Gergo 5 40 35 2 YAMAN Furkan 2
5 | RABB Krisztian 5 45 37 2 ASLAN Tolga 3
V45 D37
Referee: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Referee: HANCIANU Cosmin (ROU)
Table of 8 (PI. 1-8), bout #4 of 4
ITALY GEORGIA
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 | OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 5 2 2 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 3
5 | REA Mattia 5 10 3 1 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 1
4 | MASTRULLO Marco 5 15 10 7 ALPAIDZE MIKHAIL 2
6 | OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 20 13 3 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 1
4 | MASTRULLO Marco 5 25 19 6 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 3
5 | REA Mattia 5 30 25 6 ALPAIDZE MIKHAIL 2
R | VECCIA SCAVALLI Lupo 5 35 28 3 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 1
6 | OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 40 32 4 ALPAIDZE MIKHAIL 2
5 | REA Mattia 5 45 40 8 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 3
V45 D40

Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Referee: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)




U-23 Team Men's Saber

Semi-Finals, bout #1 of 2

Page 4 3.06.2024

17:53

ROMANIA FRANCE
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 [NITU Radu 2 2 5 5 GARRIGUE Remi 6
1 | COVALIU Vlad 6 8 10 5 BOUREAU Paco S
2 |ZMAU Alexandru 6 14 15 5 |MARUELLE Francois 4
1 | COVALIU Vlad 6 20 16 1 GARRIGUE Remi 6
3 [NITU Radu 5 25 19 3 MARUELLE Francois 4
2 | ZMAU Alexandru 5 30 24 5 BOUREAU Paco S
1 | COVALIU Vlad 5 35 29 5 MARUELLE Francois 4
2 | ZMAU Alexandru 5 40 36 7 GARRIGUE Remi 6
3 [NITU Radu 5 45 43 7 BOUREAU Paco S
V45 D43
Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Semi-Finals, bout #2 of 2
ITALY HUNGARY
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 | REA Mattia 5 5 1 1 HORVATH Gergo 6
1 | VECCIA SCAVALLI Lupo 4 9 10 9 RABB Krisztian S
2 |OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 2 1 15 5 |TOTH Bertalan 4
1 | VECCIA SCAVALLI Lupo 6 17 20 5 HORVATH Gergo 6
3 |REA Mattia 2 19 25 5 |TOTH Bertalan 4
2 |OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 7 26 30 5 RABB Krisztian S
R |MASTRULLO Marco 9 35 34 4 TOTH Bertalan 4
2 |OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 40 37 3 HORVATH Gergo 6
3 | REA Mattia 5 45 39 2 RABB Krisztian S
V45 D39
Referee: CAS,_’-\RES Ignacio (ESP)
Referee: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Gold Medal, bout #1 of 1
ITALY ROMANIA
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 | REA Mattia 5 5 3 3 COVALIU Vlad 6
1 | MASTRULLO Marco 5 10 6 3 NITU Radu S
2 |OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 4 14 15 9 ZMAU Alexandru 4
R | VECCIA SCAVALLI Lupo 5 19 20 5 COVALIU Vlad 6
3 |REA Mattia 6 25 22 2 ZMAU Alexandru 4
2 |OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 30 29 7 NITU Radu S
R | VECCIA SCAVALLI Lupo 5 35 31 2 ZMAU Alexandru 4
2 |OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 40 39 8 COVALIU Vlad 6
3 | REA Mattia 5 45 42 3 NITU Radu S
V45 D42

Referee: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Video: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
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Table of 8 (PI. 9-16), bout #2 of 4

AUSTRIA AZERBAIJAN
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 | MEIXNER Philip 4 4 5 5 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 3
5 | LAZAR Alexander 6 10 8 3 HUSEYNOV Abbas 1
4 | CHIARI Lukas 2 12 15 7 AKBAROV Murad 2
6 | MEIXNER Philip 2 14 20 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas 1
R [ LENNKH Nikolaus 8 22 25 5 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 3
5 | LAZAR Alexander 3 25 30 5 AKBAROV Murad 2
R [ LENNKH Nikolaus 5 30 35 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas 1
6 | MEIXNER Philip 5 35 40 5 AKBAROV Murad 2
5 | LAZAR Alexander 4 39 45 5 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 3
D39 V45
Referee: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12), bout #1 of 2
AZERBAIJAN GERMANY
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 | AKBAROV Murad 3 3 5 5 METHNER Philipp-Bernd 6
1 |HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 5 8 10 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 5
2 | MAMMADOV Saleh 4 12 15 5 KUZMIN Leon 4
1 |HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 7 19 20 5 METHNER Philipp-Bernd 6
3 | AKBAROV Murad 1 20 25 5 KUZMIN Leon 4
2 | MAMMADOV Saleh 6 26 30 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 5
1 |HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 2 28 35 5 KUZMIN Leon 4
2 | MAMMADOV Saleh 4 32 40 5 METHNER Philipp-Bernd 6
3 | AKBAROV Murad 2 34 45 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 5
D34 V45
Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12), bout #2 of 2
SPAIN BULGARIA
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 | FLOREZ Carlos 5 5 1 1 STOYCHEV Todor 3
5 | OLANGUA Asier 5 10 6 5 RAIKIN Dimitar 1
4 | LUCAS Javier 5 15 8 2 ALEKSANDROV lIvaylo 2
6 | FLOREZ Carlos 5 20 13 5 RAIKIN Dimitar 1
4 | LUCAS Javier 5 25 24 11 [STOYCHEV Todor 3
5 | OLANGUA Asier 5 30 26 2 ALEKSANDROV lIvaylo 2
R | PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel 5 35 29 3 RAIKIN Dimitar 1
6 | FLOREZ Carlos 5 40 34 5 ALEKSANDROV lIvaylo 2
5 | OLANGUA Asier 4 44 45 11 [STOYCHEV Todor 3
D44 V45

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)



U-23 Team Men's Saber

Table of 2 (PI. 9-10), bout #1 of 1
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BULGARIA GERMANY
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 | ALEKSANDROV lvaylo 3 3 5 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 3
5 |STOYCHEYV Todor 5 8 10 5 KUERBIS Jarl 1
4 | RAIKIN Dimitar 6 14 15 5 KUZMIN Leon 2
6 | ALEKSANDROV lvaylo 3 17 20 5 KUERBIS Jarl 1
4 | RAIKIN Dimitar 2 19 25 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 3
5 |STOYCHEYV Todor 10 29 30 5 KUZMIN Leon 2
4 | RAIKIN Dimitar 6 35 31 1 KUERBIS Jarl 1
6 | ALEKSANDROV lvaylo 5 40 37 6 KUZMIN Leon 2
5 |STOYCHEYV Todor 5 45 42 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 3
V45 D42
Referee: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Bronze Medal, bout #1 of 1
HUNGARY FRANCE
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 |HORVATH Gergo 4 4 5 5 GARRIGUE Remi 3
5 | RABB Krisztian 2 6 10 5 MARUELLE Francois 1
4 | TOTH Bertalan 6 12 15 5 |BOUREAU Paco 2
6 |HORVATH Gergo 6 18 20 5 |MARUELLE Francois 1
4 | TOTH Bertalan 1 19 25 5 GARRIGUE Remi 3
5 | RABB Krisztian 10 29 30 5 BOUREAU Paco 2
4 | TOTH Bertalan 6 35 32 2 JARRY Samuel R
6 |HORVATH Gergo 5 40 32 0 BOUREAU Paco 2
5 | RABB Krisztian 5 45 33 1 GARRIGUE Remi 3
| vas5 || D33
Referee: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Referee: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Video: YELTEKIN Yasemin (TUR)
Table of 4 (PI. 5-8), bout #1 of 2
UKRAINE POLAND
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 |BOHOVIN Bohdan 4 4 5 5 STASIAK Olaf 6
1 | MARKUNIN lhor 4 8 10 5 HRYCIUK Szymon S
2 | DZIUBA Viacheslav 4 12 15 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 4
1 | MARKUNIN lhor 3 15 20 5 STASIAK Olaf 6
3 |BOHOVIN Bohdan 5 20 25 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 4
2 | DZIUBA Viacheslav 4 24 30 5 HRYCIUK Szymon S
1 | MARKUNIN lhor 1 25 35 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 4
2 | DZIUBA Viacheslav 4 29 40 5 STASIAK Olaf 6
3 |BOHOVIN Bohdan 4 33 45 5 HRYCIUK Szymon S
D33 V45

Referee: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)




U-23 Team Men's Saber

Table of 4 (PI. 5-8), bout #2 of 2
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GEORGIA TURKEY
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
3 | ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 5 5 3 3 YAMAN Furkan 6
1 | TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 5 10 6 3 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 5
2 | ALPAIDZE MIKHAIL 5 15 14 8 ASLAN Tolga 4
1 | TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 3 18 20 6 YAMAN Furkan 6
3 | ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 2 20 25 5 ASLAN Tolga 4
R | KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 2 22 30 5 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan S
1 | TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 1 23 35 5 ASLAN Tolga 4
R |KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 5 28 40 5 YAMAN Furkan 6
3 | ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 13 41 45 5 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 5
| D41 || V45
Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6), bout #1 of 1
TURKEY POLAND
# | Fencer TS |Score| |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 | CAGLAYAN Kerem 1 1 5 5 HRYCIUK Szymon 3
5 | YAMAN Furkan 3 4 10 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 1
4 | ASLAN Tolga 8 12 15 5 STASIAK Olaf 2
6 | CAGLAYAN Kerem 7 19 20 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 1
4 | ASLAN Tolga 4 23 25 5 HRYCIUK Szymon 3
5 | YAMAN Furkan 6 29 30 5 STASIAK Olaf 2
4 | ASLAN Tolga 6 35 33 3 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 1
6 | CAGLAYAN Kerem 5 40 35 2 STASIAK Olaf 2
5 | YAMAN Furkan 5 45 43 8 HRYCIUK Szymon 3
V45 D43
Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Table of 2 (PI. 7-8), bout #1 of 1
GEORGIA UKRAINE
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 | KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 2 2 5 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan 3
5 | ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 7 9 10 5 MARKUNIN Ihor 1
4 | TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 6 15 11 1 DZIUBA Viacheslav 2
6 | KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 5 20 17 6 MARKUNIN Ihor 1
4 | TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 5 25 20 3 BOHOVIN Bohdan 3
5 | ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 5 30 23 3 DZIUBA Viacheslav 2
4 | TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre 5 35 30 7 MARKUNIN Ihor 1
6 | KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha 5 40 32 2 DZIUBA Viacheslav 2
5 | ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 5 45 38 6 BOHOVIN Bohdan 3
V45 D38

Referee: HANCIANU Cosmin (ROU)
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Table of 2 (PI. 11-12), bout #1 of 1

SPAIN AZERBAIJAN
# | Fencer TS |Score | |Score| TS |Fencer #
6 | OLANGUA Asier 5 5 2 2 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 3
5 |FLOREZ Carlos 5 10 5 3 HUSEYNOV Abbas 1
4 | LUCAS Javier 2 12 15 10 [AKBAROV Murad 2
6 | OLANGUA Asier 2 14 20 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas 1
R | PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel 7 21 25 5 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 3
5 |FLOREZ Carlos 4 25 30 5 AKBAROV Murad 2
R | PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel 10 35 33 3 HUSEYNOV Abbas 1
6 | OLANGUA Asier 5 40 36 3 AKBAROV Murad 2
5 |FLOREZ Carlos 4 44 45 9 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD 3
D44 V45

Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)
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U-23 Team Men's Saber

Final Ranking

Tournament:

European U23 Championships

Date: 3 Haziran 2024 Pazartesi - 10:30

FIE Document: FE_FIE_0012
Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 ROMANIA ROU
3 HUNGARY HUN
4 FRANCE FRA
5 TURKEY TUR
6 POLAND POL
7 GEORGIA GEO
8 UKRAINE UKR
9 BULGARIA BUL
10 GERMANY GER
11 AZERBAIJAN AZE
12 SPAIN ESP
13 AUSTRIA AUT

FE_FIE_0012 Page 1 3.06.2024 17:53
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U-23 Team Men's Saber

Referee Activity Report for U-23 Team Men's Saber

Tournament: European U23 Championships
Date: 3 Haziran 2024 Pazartesi - 10:30
FIE Document: FE_FIE_0017
Name Country |Rating |Member# |T16 1-8 Semi Bronze |Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12  |13-16  [13-14
ANASIZ Muhammed TUR C 00838892 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR C 00834496 Ref:1  |Ref:1 |Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP B 00690534 Ref: 1 |Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO GianMarco ITA 00833121 Ref: 1 |Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 00831586 Ref:1  |Ref:1 |Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HANCIANU Cosmin ROU B 00002715 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 00841595 Ref: 1 |Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 00739508 Ref: 1 |Ref: 1 Ref: 1 |Ref: 1
SCHIFFERS Alexander GER B 00692025 Ref:1  |Ref:1 |Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKIN Yasemin TUR C 00837470 Ref: 1

FE_FIE_0017 Page 1 3.06.2024 17:53
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Total entries: 13

Total participants: 13

Event Statistics

Event:
FIE Document:

Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 13

AUT: 4 participants
AZE: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants

POL.: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants

U-23 Team Men's Saber
FE_FIE_0016

3.06.2024 17:53



